VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Radio Analysis Module
Modules for OneAdvisor 800 Wireless
RA09MA-O
RA18MA-O
RA32MA-O

1 year
General Information continued
Ordering Information
Part number Description Note
ONA-800A  OneAdvisor ONA 800A Mainframe with Display
Requires one radio
analysis module
Radio Analysis Modules
RA09MA-O Frequency 9 kHz to 9 GHz with Optical Hardware
RA18MA-O Frequency 9 kHz to 18.5 GHz with Optical Hardware
RA32MA-O Frequency 9 kHz to 32 GHz with Optical Hardware
RA44MA-O Frequency 9 kHz to 44 GHz with Optical Hardware
Other External Modules
CAA06MA 6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer Module
CAA06MB 6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer Module with Bias Power and Bias-Tee
ONA-MF2-PEM Power Expansion Module
Options
ONA-CAA-2P 2 Port Transmission Measurement
ONA-CAA-RFS RF CW Source
ONA-SP-RT50 Realtime Spectrum Analyzer 50 MHz
ONA-SP-RT100 Realtime Spectrum Analyzer 110 MHz
ONA-MF-BT Bluetooth Connectivity
ONA-MF-WIFI Wi-Fi Connectivity
SAA-ADVISOR SMART ACCESS ANYWHERE FOR VIAVI ADVISOR PRODUCTS
ONA-SP-GNSS GNSS Connectivity with Antenna
28 Radio Analysis Module for OneAdvisor 800
ONA-SP-RM Route Map
ONA-SP-INTAN Interference Analysis
ONA-SP-GSS Gated Sweep Spectrum
ONA-SP-TAGS TDD Auto Gated Spectrum
ONA-SP-CHSC Channel Scanner
ONA-SP-BS Blind Scanner for FR1
ONA-SP-BS-FR2 Blind Scanner for FR2
ONA-SP-EMF-SA EMF Analysis
ONA-SP-EMF-NR EMF Analysis for 5G NR
ONA-SP-LTEFDDOTA LTE/LTE-A FDD OTA Analysis
ONA-SP-LTEFDSIA LTE/LTE-A FDD Signal Analysis
ONA-SP-LTETDDOTA LTE/LTE-A TDD OTA Analysis
ONA-SP-LTETDSIA LTE/LTE-A TDD Signal Analysis
ONA-SP-DSSOTA DSS OTA Analysis
ONA-SP-DSSSIA DSS Signal Analysis
ONA-SP-NSAOTA NSA OTA Analysis
ONA-SP-5GOTA 5G NR Beamforming Analysis
ONA-SP-5GSIA 5G NR Signal Analysis
ONS-SP-CPS 5G NR Cell Phase Synchronization
ONA-SP-5GNR-TM1 5G NR TM Signal Analysis
ONA-SP-5GNR-TM2 5G NR TM Signal Analysis for Releases 15 and 16
ONA-SP-CPRI17 RFoCPRI Line Rates 1 to 7 for Interference Analysis
ONA-SP-CPRI8 RFoCPRI Line Rate 8 for Interference Analysis
ONA-SP-CPRI18 RFoCPRI Line Rates 1 to 8 for Interference Analysis
Ordering Information continued
29 Radio Analysis Module for OneAdvisor 800
Optional Accessories
Accessory - RF Calibrators
JD78050509 Y- Calibration Kit Type-N(m), DC TO 6 GHz, 50 ohm
JD78050510 Y- Calibration Kit DIN(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 ohm
JD70050509 EZ-CAL Kit Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 ohm
Accessory - RF Cables
G700050530 RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 1.0 m
G700050531 RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5 m
G700050532 RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 3.0 m
G710050533 RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to SMA(m), 1.5 m
G710050534 RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to QMA(m), 1.5 m
G710050535 RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to SMB(m), 1.5 m
G710050536 RF cable DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to DIN(f), 1.5 m
G710050537 RF cable DC to 4 GHz Type-N(m) to 1.0/2.3 (m), 1.5 m
G700050540 Phase-stable RF cable w grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5 m
G700050541 Phase-stable RF cable w grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to DIN(f), 1.5 m
G700050550 RF cable DC to 40 GHz, K(m) to K(m), 0.8 m
G700050551 RF cable DC to 40 GHz, K(m) to K(f), 0.8 m
G700050552 RF cable DC to 40 GHz, K(m) to K(f), 1.5 m
Accessory - RF Antennas
G700050340 Mag Mount RF omni antenna Type-K (f), 26 GHz to 40 GHz
G700050342 Mag mount RF omni antenna with LNA; Type-K(f), 26 GHz to 40 GHz
G700050343 Factory upgrade of existing G700050340 with LNA
G700050345 Mag Mount RF Omni Antenna 617-960/1700-6000 MHz 8 ft. LL-195 with N-plug
G700050350 RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 3300 to 3800 MHz
G700050353 RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 806 to 896 MHz
G700050354 RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 870 to 960 MHz
G700050355 RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 1710 to 2170 MHz
G700050356 RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 720 to 800 MHz
G700050357 RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 2300 to 2700 MHz
G700050363 RF yagi antenna Type-N(f), 1750 to 2390 MHz, 10.2 dBd
G700050365 RF yagi antenna Type-N(f), 866 to 960 MHz, 9.8 dBd
G700050366 RF yagi antenna SMA(f), 700 to 4000 MHz, 1.85 dBd
G700050367 RF yagi antenna SMA(f), 700 to 6000 MHz, 2.85 dBd
G700050381 Isotropic Antenna Type-N(m), 400 MHz to 6 GHz
G700050370 RF directional horn antenna kit, K(f), 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz, 15 dBi
G700050390 GPS SMA mount antenna
30 Radio Analysis Module for OneAdvisor 800
Accessory - RF Adapters (Connector and Adapters)
G700050571 Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050572 Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050573 Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050574 Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050575 Adapter Type-N(f) to Type-N(f), DC to 18 GHz 50 ohm
G700050576 Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to7.5 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050577 Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050578 Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050579 Adapter DIN(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050580 Adapter Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), DC to 11 GHz 50 ohm
G700050581 Adapter N(m) to QMA(f), DC to 6 GHz, 50 ohm
G700050582 Adapter N(m) to QMA(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 ohm